



## TOS Traders

Office # 206, Abdul Rehman Arcade, Mir Ayub Khan Road, Ramswami, Karachi, Pakistan

Email: sales@tostraders.com, Web: <http://tostraders.com/>

NTN: 7379269-7, GST: n/a

Tel: 0336-2326513

### Purchase Details

Purchase Invoice Date : 10/01/2022

Sale Invoice No : TT-0122-11

Purchase Transaction Id : 3283

### Purchase Details: Advans Pakistan Microfinance Bank

S.#	Item Name	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Amount	GST	Total	Supplier Name
1	Dollar - Clipper Ball Pen	Pcs	50	8.60	430.00	0.00	430	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
2	Dollar - Clipper Ball Pen	Pcs	50	8.60	430.00	0.00	430	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
3	Dollar - Clipper Ball Pen	Pcs	10	8.60	86.00	0.00	86	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
4	PVC - Imported Box File 3Inch	Pcs	5	198.00	990.00	0.00	990	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
5	Korona - Box File	Pcs	5	98.00	490.00	0.00	490	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
6	Work Safe - Correction Pen	Pcs	2	25.00	50.00	0.00	50	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
7	CSS - Half Separator/Divider	Packet	2	0.00	0.00	0.00	0	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
8	Tick - 001 Eraser	Pcs	4	3.92	15.66	0.00	16	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
9	Deli Glue Stick 20010 (8 Gram)	Pcs	10	26.00	260.00	0.00	260	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
10	Dollar - Highlighter	Pcs	5	23.50	117.50	0.00	118	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
11	Dollar - Permanent Marker Blue	Pcs	5	28.00	140.00	0.00	140	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
12	Dollar - Permanent Marker Black		5	27.08	135.42	0.00	135	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
13	Dollar - Permanent Marker Red		5	28.00	140.00	0.00	140	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
14	Dollar - Permanent Marker Green		5	28.00	140.00	0.00	140	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
15	China - Paper Cutter		2	14.00	28.00	0.00	28	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
16	China Staple Pin Remover	Pcs	2	42.00	84.00	0.00	84	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
17	Clear Bags 18C (Full Scape)	Pcs	8	23.00	184.00	0.00	184	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
18	Dollar - Fine Liner 0.3 Pointer Black		10	13.00	130.00	0.00	130	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
19	Dollar - Fine Liner 0.3 Pointer Blue	Pcs	10	13.00	130.00	0.00	130	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
20	China - Sticky Notes Size 2x3	Pcs	10	18.00	180.00	0.00	180	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
21	Deer - Super Excel Lead Pencil	Pcs	10	5.35	53.50	0.00	54	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
22	Solo- Binding Register 200Pages	Pcs	5	115.00	575.00	0.00	575	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
23	Local - Fiber D Ring File	Pcs	8	52.00	416.00	0.00	416	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
24	Steel Ruler 0.9mm Scale 12 Inch	Pcs	2	32.00	64.00	0.00	64	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
25	China Scissor ( Small )		4	5.00	20.00	0.00	20	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
26	S.Ideal - Scotch Tape 1x50	Pcs	2	34.00	68.00	0.00	68	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
27	Card - Separator 1-10	Packet	5	22.00	110.00	0.00	110	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
28	Piano - TR-05 Sharpener	Pcs	5	4.00	20.00	0.00	20	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
29	Crystal Stamp Pad Small Size Plastic Economy	Pcs	2	33.00	66.00	0.00	66	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
30	Crystal Stamp Pad Ink Blue (28.5ml)	Pcs	6	23.50	141.00	0.00	141	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
31	WorkSafe - Staple Pins 24/6	Packet	2	560.00	1,120.00	0.00	1120	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
32	Solo - Rough Pad Small	Pcs	5	14.75	73.75	0.00	74	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
33	Envelope Brown A3	Packet	150	3.00	450.00	0.00	450	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
34	Envelope Brown A4	Pcs	150	1.70	255.00	0.00	255	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
35	File Folder (Colorful)	Pcs	200	6.76	1,352.40	0.00	1352	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
36	File Folder (Colorful)	Pcs	200	6.76	1,352.40	0.00	1352	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
37	File Folder (Colorful)	Pcs	200	6.76	1,352.40	0.00	1352	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
38	File Folder (Colorful)	Pcs	200	6.76	1,352.40	0.00	1352	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

39	Plain Window Envelope 9x4		150	1.70	255.00	0.00	255	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
40	Color Paper Legal Size (Green)		10	150.00	1,500.00	0.00	1500	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
41	China - Metal Pen Holder (Jali)	Pcs	2	65.00	130.00	0.00	130	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
42	Key Pouch	Pcs	2	135.00	270.00	0.00	270	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
43	Work Safe - 8002 Counter Pen	Pcs	10	45.00	450.00	0.00	450	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

---

	Total		1535		15,607.43	0	15607.429	
--	-------	--	------	--	-----------	---	-----------	--

Terms and Conditions : 1. The above rate inclusive of 4.5% WHT tax deductions.

2. Payment Terms will be 15 days from Delivery Date.

3. This is system generated invoice no need any sign or stamp.

Prepared By : Anus Khan

Approved By : Maha Waris Khan